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U-19 Championship
2022/23 21st round, Match #167

Friday, 14.04.2023, 12:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 9°C.

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

0 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Kyiashko Taras
5 Mezentsev Vladyslav
4 Khokhlov Vadym
44 Demydenko Andrii (C)
14 Potapenko Yehor
8 Obinaiia Samuel
77 Hryb Oleksandr
88 Solohub Vadym
20 Orobets Ivan
25 Valiiev Valentyn
9 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Ivannikov Kyrylo
3 Makukha Ivan
17 Nyzhnyk Artem
69 Zasovitskyi Illia
6 Sabalaiev Artem
11 Plichko Oleksii
22 Huzieiev Denys
23 Kozlovskyi Denys
26 Kondratiuk Denys
27 Panchenko Matvii
35 Belytskyi Daniil
78 Toporov Maksym

Coach
Melnyk Roman

1 Minchev Mykyta
23 Romanenko Daniil
13 Zakhidnyi Pavlo
18 Kapustian Yehor
12 Chubatyi Demian
6 Vashchenko Daniil
16 Matiushenko Ivan (C)
10 Radchenko Maksym
19 Hunichev Yehor
22 Shostak Dmytro
17 Davydenko Ivan

Substitutes
31 Taran Yehor
8 Boiko Andrii
14 Atamanchuk Vladyslav
4 Harkavenko Denys
11 Kaida Nazar
7 Bazaiev Yaroslav
21 Shapovalov Vladyslav
9 Andreichuk Andrii
20 Chernenko Vladyslav

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

Referee:
Vasylchenko Veronika
Assistant 1:
Hordynskyi Yurii
Assistant 2:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
4th Official:
Harkusha Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 21st round, Match #167
Friday, 14.04.2023, 12:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 9°C.

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 0 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
37' 22 Shostak Dmytro

46' 22 Shostak Dmytro
9 Andreichuk Andrii

46' 17 Davydenko Ivan
7 Bazaiev Yaroslav

52' 13 Zakhidnyi Pavlo
25 Valiiev Valentyn
35 Belytskyi Daniil 59'

61' 6 Vashchenko Daniil

61' 10 Radchenko Maksym

68' 10 Radchenko Maksym
11 Kaida Nazar

77 Hryb Oleksandr
22 Huzieiev Denys 72'

89' 9 Andreichuk Andrii

90' 19 Hunichev Yehor
20 Chernenko Vladyslav

5 Mezentsev Vladyslav
26 Kondratiuk Denys 90+2'

20 Orobets Ivan
17 Nyzhnyk Artem 90+2'

88 Solohub Vadym 90+4'
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